
Date Week Day Event Location Location Weigh-Ins

12/6-7/24 Fri/Sat Titan Toughman Invitational Hidden Valley High School, Roanoke, VA TBD

12/14/2024 Saturday Dix Manning Duals Shady Spring High School 9AM

12/20-21/24 Thurs/Fri Fallen Heroes Raleigh County Armory 8AM

1/3-4/25 Fri/Sat WVARNG Duals Summersville Armory Summersville, WV TBD

1/8/2025 Tuesday
Region 3 State Duals Qualifier Super 

Quad
Herbert Hoover HS Clendenin, WV TBD

1/17-18/25 Fri/Sat Braxton County Invitational Flatwoods, WV TBD

1/25/2025 Saturday Bob Zide Rumble Williamstown HS Williamstown, WV TBD

1/31/25-2/1/25 Fri/Sat WSAZ Invitational Huntington, WV TBD

2/7/2025 Friday
WV AA State Duals                        

dependent on 1/17/24
The Greenbrier Resort TBD

2/8/2025 Saturday Larry Snuffer Slam Shady Spring High School 9AM

2/15/2025 Fri/Sat Coalfield Conference Invitational Midland Trail High School TBD

2/22/2025 Fri/Sat AA/A Region 3 Herbert Hoover High School, Clendenin, WV TBD

3/6-8/25 Thur-Sat
WV AA/A State Wrestling 

Tournament
Huntington, WV TBD
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